AA24 GM22 VINCITORI

Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
OBAMBI
THORNTON
TALLARIDA
MORABITO
SOMIGLI

BONAVENTURA

CERASANI
CANDIDI
MARCHIONE
DI LANDRO
PETILLAT
ILLIANO

Nome
SELENE
ELISABETTA
LOREDANA
ANTHEA
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
ALICE
VALENTINA
FABIOLA
LUIGI
AGNES
VALERIO

Pos.

17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
30

Inc. Ris.

Inc. El. Agg.

V. Amm. Or.

88
82
80
88
84
74
86
74
78
76
88
70

V. Pro. Or.

88
90
90
90
95
96
84
100
88
100
100
100

V. Tit.
18,75
21,25
22,75
13,75

12,5
21,25
20,25
14,75

22,5

12,5

0
16,25

V. Tot.
194,75
193,25
192,75
191,75

191,5
191,25
190,25
188,75

188,5

188,5

188
186,25



